
2 (SJJJF 2nd ALL JAPAN JIU JITSU MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIP 2019)
1

BracketMale Blue Master 4 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0kg 5 mins 4 1

1-65

1-66

1-70

1-69

Katuyosi Okada
WIZARD BJJ

Shotaro Horibe
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Shuuichi Fujiki
PARAESTRA TB

Daigo Nakano
X-TREME EBINA


